Mini Quad-E1 Card DTE/DCE for CXR QX3440/3440D  Plug-in Modules
QX3440-MQE1 card for QX3440                 QX34DD-MQE1 for QX3440-D or E
Features
· Usable as a CSU/DSU
· Full TSI capability among all time slots in the main unit
· Remote diagnostics
· Software field upgradable
Description

MINI QUAD E1 CARD FOR QX3440 AND QX3440-D/E V1.1
Mini Quad-E1 Card DTE/DCE for CXR QX3440/3440D  Plug-in Modules
Ordering Information
To specify options, choose from the list below.
Note: Units are RoHS compliant units.
Model Description Notes
QX3440-MQE1 Mini Quad E1 120ohms Interface for QX3440,  mini slot
delivered with cable to 4 RJ45M
Mini Quad E1 short-haul interface card for small slot of
QX3440 CHA/CHC/CHPAA only, Includes a three meter
conversion cable (CXR-ACC-CAB-DB25M-300-4RJ48M)
QX3440-MQE1-BNC Mini Quad E1 75ohms Interface for QX3440,  mini slot
delivered with cable to 8 BNC M / DB25
QX34DD-MQE1-BNC Mini Quad E1 75ohms Interface for for QX3440-D (DB25
interface), delivered with 3m cable to 8 BNC M /DB25
QX34DD-MQE1 Mini Quad E1 120ohms Interface for for QX3440-D/E
delivered with cable to 4 RJ45M 3m cable
Accessories
Conversion Cables (All conversion cables are RoHS compliant)
CA-DB25M-4RJ45-E1-1 *Spare: cable for QX3440-MQE1 120ohms , DB25M to  4